BACCOCOS

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: WYOOO 94534				
Right				

Office Use Only



700335125787

(6 (9)**---**.6*5--0*5 **1061.25







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 24, 2019

STEVEN PEARLROTH 2926 SW 22ND CIRCLE STE:D DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445

SUBJECT: ALLIANT LAW LLLP Ref. Number: W19000094534

We have received your document for ALLIANT LAW LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$1061.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 419A00022008

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

A TIES LA NOTE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: ALLIANT LAW LLP			d Demondia	-	
Name of Foreign Limited Partner					
The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter.		register a for	eign limited partnership	p or limited liabil	ity limited
STEVEN PEARLROTH		_			
Contact Person					
ALLIANT LAW LLP		_		. ~ .	
Firm/Company		_		7019	
2926 SW 22ND CIRCLE STE D				3	•
Address		_			
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445				2019 PION -7 PM 12: 29	~ -
City, State and Zip Code		_		74	
OCENTERPR@GMAIL.COM				72:	`
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)			29 Hilli	
For further information concerning this matter, please	e cali:			27	
STEVEN PEARLROTH	561 at (403-5529	_		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code a	and Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
\$1.000.00 Filing Fees \$1.008.75 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$1.008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$1.052.50 Fi and Certified		\$1.061.25 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301	MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

		T BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
, ALLIANT LAW L	LLP		<u>_</u>
Amountable Limited P.	armership suffixes: Limited Partnershi	ty Limited Partnership, which must include st ip, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. imited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or	
If name unavailable,	, name under which the limited partners business in Florida	ship or limited liability limited partnership propo to must contain acceptable suffix.	ses to register to transact
2 WASHINGTON D		3. 07/08/2015	·
<u> </u>	ite or Country of Formation	Date of Formation	
4. Federal Employer	r Identification Number. 81-1938094		7019 P.D.Y - 7
	ed Agent for Service of Process and F		- 10
STEVEN PEARLRO		•	
2926 SW 22ND CIR	CLE STE D		PM 12: 29
DELRAY BEACH,	FL 33445	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
my position as reg	1 10- 107	re of Registered Agent	
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:	
2926 SW 22ND CIRCLE STE D		2926 SW 22ND CIRCLE STE D	
DELRAY BEACH,	FL 33445	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445	
	rship is a limited liability limited par		
10. Name, principa	d office address, and mailing address	of each general partner:	
Name of Genera	STEVEN PEARLROTH	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	2926 SW 22ND CIRCLE STE D	Street Address:	
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445	<u> </u>	
Mailing Address	2926 SW 22ND CIRCLE STE D	Mailing Address:	
~	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445		

Page 1 of 2

Mailing Address: _____ Mailing Address: _____

Name of General Partner:______ Name of General Partner:_____

Street Address: _____ Street Address: _____

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not document's effective date on the Department of	ling: OCTOBER 1, 2019 In 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) I meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the of State's records.
he law of which it is organized.	
Signed this 29TH day of Signed this	Signature of a general partner
	but the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional):

\$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Initial File #: P00005228681 Entity Type: LLP

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS CORPORATIONS DIVISION



CERTIFICATE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that all applicable provisions of the District of Columbia Business Organizations Code (Title 29) have been complied with and accordingly, this CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING is hereby issued to

Alliant Law LLP

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the domestic filing entity is formed under the law of the District on 7/8/2015; that all fees, and penalties owed to the District for entity filings collected through the Mayor have been paid and Payment is reflected in the records of the Mayor. The entity simost recent biennial report required by § 29-102.11 has been delivered for filing to the Mayor; and the entity has not been dissolved. This office does not have any information about the entity's business practices and financial standing and this certificate shall not be construed as the entity's endorsement.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of this office to be affixed as of 10/6/2019 3:33 PM

Muriel Bowser Mayor

wayor

Tracking #: Eg8zGuW5

Business and Professional Licensing Administration

PATRICIA E. GRAYS

Superintendent of Corporations

Corporations Division